
Extraction of Uranium from
Artificial Liquid Waste using
Continuous Flow Emulsion

Liquid Membrane Technique
by Rusdianasari Rusdianasari

Submission date: 25-Apr-2023 09:50AM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2074623944
File name: ste_using_Continuous_Flow_Emulsion_Liquid_Membrane_Technique.pdf (1.46M)
Word count: 2456
Character count: 12218



1

1

2









1







13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 8%

2 5%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 3%

Extraction of Uranium from Artificial Liquid Waste using
Continuous Flow Emulsion Liquid Membrane Technique
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

doaj.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper


